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 Italian Studies Italian Club 

Tuesday, Feb 13 
(5 p.m., Greene 162) 

The Anti-Mafia Movement in Sicily 
with guest speaker: Dr. Anthony Fragola 

Thursday, Feb 15 
(5 – 6 p.m., Greene 317) 

Italian Conversation Hour 
with Prof. Tiboni-Craft and Matilde Romagnoli 

Wednesday, Feb 21 
(5 – 6 p.m., Location TBD) 

Carnevale Mask Workshop 
Mask-making and Carnevale fun with the Italian Club 

Wednesday, Feb 28 
(4:30 – 6 p.m., Aperture Cinema) 

Umberto Eco: A Library of the World (2022) 
Private film screening. Free admission for WFU students. 

Thursday, Feb 29 
(5 – 6 p.m., Hanes Gallery) 

The All African People’s Consulate  
at the Venice Biennale 
with Paul Bright, Director of Galleries and Programming 

Wednesday, March 6 
(5:30 – 7:30, Campus Kitchen) 

Conversazione in Cucina 
with Prof. Veneri. Signups limited 

Wednesday, March 20 
(5 – 6 p.m., Location TBD) 

Profumo e colore 
Sample Italian perfumes and enjoy coloring books with the Italian Club 

Thursday, March 21 
(5 – 6 p.m., Greene 317) 

Italian Conversation Hour 
with Prof. Tiboni-Craft and Matilde Romagnoli 

Wednesday, April 10 
(5 – 6 p.m., Location TBD) 

Bingo all’italiana 
Enjoy the classic game and Italian music with the Italian Club 

Wednesday, April 17 
(5 – 6:30 p.m., Manchester Plaza) 

Caccia al tesoro 
A treasure hunt activity with Prof. Veneri 

Thursday, April 18 
(5 – 6 p.m., Greene 162) 

As Good As Bread: Preserving Italian Ethnicity 
with guest speaker Dr. Elisabetta Sanino D’Amanda 
Sponsored by the National Italian American Foundation (NIAF) 

Tuesday, April 23 
(5:30 – 7 p.m., Greene 239) 

Pranzo di Ferragosto (2008) 
Comedy about preparing lunch for the Ferragosto holiday in mid-August. 
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Others: 

● L’Avventura - Aperture Cinema, Feb 1, 8 pm 
● Una Giornata Particolare, ZSR 204, March 4, 6pm;  
● Il Gattopardo, ZSR Auditorium, Thursday, March 28, 5pm.  


